
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

57 

77 

38 

24 

93 

22 

20 

9 

39 

5 

31 

51 

19 

74 

65 

25 

32 

6 

29 

Name 

Kenny Koskinen 

Niko Lehtiranta 

Akseli Putkonen 

Tuomas Kesti 

Niko Tanskanen 

Lenni Klemetti 

Valtteri Koponen 

Aleksi Hyvärinen 

Matias Kesti 

Miika Viiperi 

Kirsi Kainulainen 

Anssi Koski 

Mikko Uski 

Jesse Maikola 

Kalle Mäntysaari 

Markus Kilpeläinen 

Roni Gerkman 

Olli Konttinen 

Mikko Jeminen 

Class 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Best Tm 

1:39.459 

1:40.242 

1:41.733 

1:42.264 

1:42.572 

1:42.974 

1:43.617 

1:44.377 

1:44.396 

1:44.900 

1:45.200 

1:45.230 

1:45.263 

1:45.706 

1:45.709 

1:45.889 

1:48.313 

1:50.169 

Diff 

0.783 

2.274 

2.805 

3.113 

3.515 

4.158 

4.918 

4.937 

5.441 

5.741 

5.771 

5.804 

6.247 

6.250 

6.430 

8.854 

10.710 

Best Speed 

145,290 

144,155 

142,042 

141,305 

140,881 

140,331 

139,460 

138,444 

138,419 

137,754 

137,361 

137,322 

137,279 

136,704 

136,700 

136,467 

133,413 

131,166 

- 

In Lap 

4 

5 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

5 

3 

5 

3 

2 

1 

1 

0 

Engine 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Club 

WCRC 

WCRC 

IMK 

WCRC 

IMK 

IMK 

VRT 

KMK 

WCRC 

KMS 

Y-SMK 

HelRC 

IMK 

WCRC 

RaSMK 

KMS 

MP-Tuki 

MRC 

HelRC 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.8.2021 10:19:46 

Kilpailunjohtaja: Raimo Leppänen 

SML Valvoja: Jani Front 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

CR SM Botniaring 14. - 15.8 Jurva 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 WUP 

Qualifying started at 10:05:07 

Botniaring 4,014 km 

15.8.2021 11:00 


